2014 Atlanta Crown Invitational
Gwinnett Gymnastics Center
6400 Sugarloaf Parkway
Duluth, GA 30097

Jan 10, 2014 - Jan 12, 2014
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Team

World Xtreme
Huntsville

All Around Gymnastic
Georgia Elite

West GA Gymnastics
Cartersville Twister
Gulf Coast
Greenville GTC

All Star Gymnastics
LemPossible
Tn-Mpct

Extreme Gymnastics
Atlanta School

Bio Gymnastics

First in Flight
Alabama Elite
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Meet Results - Team

Session: 8B
Level: 6
Combined

Score

108.97
108.67
107.20
105.47
105.37
104.75
104.65
104.35
103.27
102.20
68.675
66.350
66.300
38.600
34.500
34.300


http://atlantacrown.net/
http://www.meetscoresonline.com

